

2nd and construction Work Final Bill.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W- To 7 to Mapua.					
Agency- Aor it Kipanga.					
Ass No- 16/MMHSY/SOP/2019-20					
Date of wo- 13-03-2020					
Date of completion- 12-12-2020					
Actual date of completion- 12-04-22					
Date of Entry- 08-12-22					
Further Measurement- NIL					
By <i>[Signature]</i> 08/12/22					
By <i>[Signature]</i> 08/12/22					

Materials statement

T.M.B P(5)

Basic Rate of used materials.

T.M.B P(5)

By *[Signature]* 08/12/22

Continuation

Abstract of cost

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Ref ^r working B.M.					
0.438 Km @ Rs 6123.88/Km					Rs 2,728.00
(2) Ref ^r P.M.					
0.438 Km @ Rs 1528.39/Km					Rs 669.00
(3) clearing and grubbing					
0.15 ha @ Rs 9497.70/ha					Rs 14,247.00
(4) Const. of B/W excavation.					
19.59 m ² @ Rs 499.76/m ²					Rs 9,790.00
(5) P.C.C M/S					
1.45 m ³ @ Rs 3942.05/m ³					Rs 5,716.00
(6) B/W (1:4)					
8.41 m ³ @ Rs 5266.27/m ³					Rs 44,289.00
(7) B/W in foundation					
3.45 m ³ @ Rs 5507.72/m ³					Rs 19,002.00
(8) 1st class bedding					
2.09 m ³ @ Rs 443.96/m ³					Rs 928.00
(9) N.P. 600 mm H.P					
7.50 m @ Rs 1261.31/m					Rs 9,460.00
(10) B/W in parapet					
1.73 m ³ @ Rs 5470.33/m ³					Rs 9,464.00
(11) C.P (1:4)					
12.48 m ² @ Rs 134.96/m ²					Rs 1,684.00
(12) filling in foundation					
3.48 m ³ @ Rs 443.96/m ³					Rs 1,545.00
(13) Const. of embankment					
1065.60 m ³ @ Rs 163.04/m ³					Rs 1,73,735.00

Continuation.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) C.S. R. g.T.					
128.3800 ³ @ B 1487.51/000 ³ B					2,65,677.00
(15) LBM G-TT					
133.7800 ³ @ B 2019.70/000 ³ B					2,70,195.00
(16) C.C. Pavement					
285.4000 ³ @ B 4776.71/000 ³ B					13,69,029.00
(17) Km Stone.					
02 Nos. @ B 1904.89/each B					3,810.00
(18) MMH sy Logo					
03 Nos. @ B 9999.43/each B					29,998.00
(19) 6000000 29/4					
02 Nos. @ B 3514.69/each B					7029.00
(20) 600 X 450 0000 Rect					
01 Nos. @ B 4686.31/each B					4,686.00
21) Road marking					
51.4000 ² @ B 1639.19/000 ² B					84,245.00
					B 23,27,948.00
Add 121. C.S.T (H) B					2,79,354.00
Add 17. L.A. (H) B					23,279.00
					B 26,30,581.00
Cus 10% below					B 2,63,058.00
					B 23,67,523.00
Cus previous Paid					B 11,42,152.00
					B 12,25,371.00
08/12/22 JE					08/12/22

Continuation

AG